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NHW Medical specialty by Year range and Gender by Table Name and Trainees

Counting: Number

Filters:

Default Summation

Table Name
Trainees

Year range

Gender

Number

MET Chapter 4.2 Vocational training

Basic trainees

NHW Medical
specialty

Adult medicine
Anaesthesia

Anaesthesia - pain

medicine
Dermatology
Emergency
medicine
Obstetrics and
gynaecology
Ophthalmology
Paediatrics and
child health
Psychiatry
Total

2017

Female

1506
306

419

65
35

210
355
2918

1504
217

15
41

378

290
20

595
441
3501

2018

Male

1579
318

16
14

376

75
38

240

2656

Female

1565
238

19
35

319

313
24

680

3193



