SuperWEB2

Medical Education and Training Dataset

NHW Medical specialty by Year range and Gender by Table Name and Trainees

Counting: Number

Filters:

Default Summation Number

Table Name MET Chapter 4.2 Vocational training

Trainees Basic trainees

Year range		2017		2018	
Gender		Male	Female	Male	Female
	NHW Medical specialty				
	Adult medicine	1506	1504	1579	1565
	Anaesthesia	306	217	318	238
	Anaesthesia - pain				
	medicine	9	15	16	19
	Dermatology	13	41	14	35
	Emergency				
	medicine	419	378	376	319
	Obstetrics and				
	gynaecology	65	290	75	313
	Ophthalmology	35	20	38	24
	Paediatrics and				
	child health	210	595	240	680
	Psychiatry	355	441	0	0
	Total	2918	3501	2656	3193